900259078 06/26/2013

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SELECTSHIELD LIMITED		101/15/1992 I	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DSG-TEK LIMITED	
Street Address:	Boythorpe Works	
City:	Chesterfield	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	S40 1YG	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1346066	FITTI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Email: grace.uy@ahp-dsg.com

Correspondent Name: Grace Uy

Address Line 1: 3455 Peachtree Industrial Blvd.

Address Line 2: Ste. 305 - Mailbox 306
Address Line 4: Duluth, GEORGIA 30096

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: FITTI-US

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1:

TRADEMARK REEL: 005057 FRAME: 0245 D \$40,00 1346

900259078

Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Alberto Q. Amatong, Jr.	
Signature:	/aqa/	
Date:	06/26/2013	
Total Attachments: 1 source=SELECTSHIELD-DSG-TEK - Cert of Incorp on Change of Name#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005057 FRAME: 0246



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

No. 2568226

I hereby certify that

SELECTSHIELD LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

DSG-TEK LIMITED

Given under my hand at the Companies Registration Office,

Cardiff the 15 JANUARY 1992

Ar Rose

an authorised officer

TRADEMARK HC006A REEL: 005057 FRAME: 0247

RECORDED: 06/26/2013